Sparkling
Asti Martini £19.95

A delicious sparkling wine with a fruity taste

Champagne
Montaudon Chandon £39.95
The world famous champagne house

White Wine

By the glass
Wines by the Glass 175cl £3.20 250cl £3.80

House Whites
Medium Dry £10.95
A well balanced fruity wine.
France
Chablis £16.95
Crisp & dry, full of fruit & flavours.
Australia

Jacob’s Creek £13.95
Crisp, dry, lime and lemon fruit flavours.

Californian
Blossom Hill Chardonnay £12.95
Blended with a creamy finish.

Italy

Montana Chardonnay £12.95
Peach & cittrus flavours with subtle oak.
Frascati Superiore £10.95

Cry dry white wine

Rosé Wine
Mateus Rose £10.95

Medium, refreshing & fruity.

Red Wine
By the glass
Wines by the Glass 175cl £3.20 250cl £3.80
House Reds
Echo Falls Merlot £12.95
Ripe plums & blueberries.
Echo Falls Shiraz £12.95

Ripe plums & blueberries.

Stowell’s Shiraz Pinotage (General Bilimoria) £14.95

Sourced from the Oliphants River, this attractive blend of class shiraz & pinotage results in a smooth rich red wine.

France
Chateau Villadiere Lussac Saint-Emillion
Rich cedary fruit with a gorgeous coffee bean finish.

Chateauneuf Du Pape

Full bodied, spicy red with powerful aromas, an excellent French wine.

Australia
Wolf Blass Yellow Label Cab

A delicious blackcurrant fruit with a hint of peppermint

Jacob’s Creek Cabernet Shiraz

Oak adds complexity & roundness to this elegant soft style red.

Lindermans Bin50 Shiraz
Spain

Rioja Reserva

Complex aromas of vanilla & toasted oak with summer fruit flavours.

Italy
Chianti Straw Flask

A high class Chianti, bitter sweet cherry fruit flavour.

Chile
Gran Tierra (Red)

Well rounded & fruity.

£17.95

£18.95

£17.95

£15.95

£15.95

£18.95

£17.95

£12.95



Liqueurs / Cognac

Remy Martini VSOP
Grand Marnier

Martell

Baileys

Tia Maria

Cointreau

Sambuca

Drambuie

Jameson Irish Whisky
GInnfiddich Malt

Whisky
Jonnie Walker
Black Label
Ameretto

Spirits

Martini

Bells

Vodka

Gin

Bacardi

Malibu

Taboo

Archers
Tequila

Sherry (sweet or dry)
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Port

Captain Morgan
Campari

£4.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Beers & Lagers

Draught Beers

V2
Cobra £1.70
Kingfisher £1.70
Tetley Smooth £1.70

pint

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

Bottled Beers

Cobra Beer £2.90
Stella £2.90
Becks £2.90
Magners £3.00
Corona £3.00
Budweiser £2.90
Sweet & Dry Cider £2.90
Breezers £3.00
Smirnoff £3.00
Kingfisher £2.90
Cobra Beer (Aicohol Free)  £2.90
Soft Drinks
Appletizer £2.50
Jug Mango Lassi £8.95
Sweet & Salty Lassi £8.95
Britvic 55 £2.50
Orange Juice £1.60
Coke £1.60
Diet Coke £1.60
Bitter Lemon £1.60
Ginger Ale £1.60
Tonic Water £1.60
Slimline Tonic £1.60
Orange & Lemonade £1.60
J,0 Orange & £2.50
Passion Fruit
Orange Cordial £1.50
Large Small
Still Water £3.50 £1.95

Sparkling Water £3.50 £1.95

The Original

Tandoori Restaurant & Takeaway

The Original

Tandoori Restaurant & Takeaway
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www.originaldilraj.com
Email: originaldilraj@hotmail.com



