	Sparkling			V CIUDS	
Asti Martini A delicious sparkling wine with a fruity taste		£19.95	Chateau Villadiere Lussac Sair Rich cedary fruit with a gorgeous coffee bean finish.	France	£17.95
Montaudon Chandon The world famous champagne house	Champagne	£39.95	Chateauneuf Du Pape Full bodied, spicy red with powerful aromas, an exce	llent French wine.	£18.95
	White Wine		A Wolf Blass Yellow Label Cab A delicious blackcurrant fruit with a hint of peppermin	Australia	£17.95
Wines by the Glass	By the glass 175cl £3.20	250cl £3.80	Jacob's Creek Cabernet Shiraz Oak adds complexity & roundness to this elegant sof	2	£15.95
			Lindermans Bin50 Shiraz		£15.95
Medium Dry A well balanced fruity wine.	House Whites	£10.95		Spain	
Chablis	France	£16.95	Rioja Reserva Complex aromas of vanilla & toasted oak with summ	er fruit flavours.	£18.95
Crisp & dry, full of fruit & flavours. Jacob's Creek	Australia	£13.95	Chianti Straw Flask A high class Chianti, bitter sweet cherry fruit flavour.	Italy	£17.95
Crisp, dry, lime and lemon fruit flavours.		210.00		Chile	
Blossom Hill Chardonnay Blended with a creamy finish.	Californian	£12.95	Gran Tierra (Red) Well rounded & fruity.	onne	£12.95
	Italy				
Montana Chardonnay Peach & cittrus flavours with subtle oak.		£12.95			
Frascati Superiore Cry dry white wine		£10.95			
Mateus Rose Medium, refreshing & fruity.	Rosé Wine Red Wine	£10.95			
Wines by the Glass	By the glass 175cl £3.20	250cl £3.80			
	House Reds				
Echo Falls Merlot Ripe plums & blueberries.		£12.95			
Echo Falls Shiraz Ripe plums & blueberries.		£12.95			
	(General Bilimoria) tive blend of class shiraz & pinotage results in a s	£14.95 smooth rich red wine.			

Liqueurs / Cognac

Bottled Beers

Remy Martini VSOP Grand Marnier Martell Baileys Tia Maria Cointreau Sambuca Drambuie Jameson Irish Whisky GInnfiddich Malt Whisky Jonnie Walker Black Label	£4.00 £2.50 £3.00 £3.00 £2.50 £3.00 £2.50 £3.00 £3.50 £3.50	Cobra Beer Stella Becks Magners Corona Budweiser Sweet & Dry Cider Breezers Smirnoff Kingfisher Cobra Beer (Alcohol Free)	£2.90 £2.90 £3.00 £3.00 £2.90 £2.90 £3.00 £3.00 £2.90 £2.90 £2.90
Ameretto	£3.50		

Soft Drinks

Spirits

Martini	£3.00
Bells	£3.00
Vodka	£3.00
Gin	£3.00
Bacardi	£3.00
Malibu	£3.00
Taboo	£3.00
Archers	£3.00
Tequila	£3.00
Sherry (sweet or dry)	£3.00
Jack Daniels	£3.00
Southern Comfort	£3.00
Port	£3.00
Captain Morgan	£3.00
Campari	£3.00

Beers & Lagers

Draught Beers

	1/2	pint
Cobra	£1.70	£3.20
Kingfisher	£1.70	£3.20
Tetley Smoo	th £1.70	£3.20

Appletizer	£2.50	
Jug Mango Lass	£8.95	
Sweet & Salty La	£8.95	
Britvic 55	£2.50	
Orange Juice	£1.60	
Coke	£1.60	
Diet Coke	£1.60	
Bitter Lemon	£1.60	
Ginger Ale	£1.60	
Tonic Water	£1.60	
Slimline Tonic	£1.60	
Orange & Lemor	£1.60	
J ₂ O Orange &		£2.50
Passion Fruit		
Orange Cordial		£1.50
	Large	Small
Still Water	£3.50	£1.95
Sparkling Water	£3.50	£1.95







WINE & DRINKS LIST

www.originaldilraj.com Email: originaldilraj@hotmail.com